S / OD RES / EVA / INV / M		
Siluas	N7CS	VI. 0: 0.11
7 9 B Mo	tor Repairs	Insured: YL 8194L Tel: 6458 0296
TILLY DULYE # 08.	703	
	Excess:	
		D.G.A. 28/01/2018
REV 2 LIE	5	31/01/2018
30/1/18 Person Contact	ted. judu	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle IN OUT
istruction () Estim		
1 1 1 F	 	
	REV 24 HRS Person Contact	Excess: REV 24 HR5 B 30/1/18 Person Contacted. Judy Estimate

merimen LS \$3600/E

31/01/2018	SJW 9828C 05 10
Escape 1 m	
51W 9829C	Hondo Cric 1593
SJW 9829C	M. Black of market some
BIK 160-Sin Ming Drive #08-03	120863 Teach 120863
naured	Egita
Political distribution of the control of the contro	JUMFO 46209 5200 71
Clams no	Ben Dond Coop Fair Poor Burn:
Sum insured Excess	Sreening indigen usammed Leaked Euricidi
2 ents Record	Brake new reservoir usmmad Leaked Burnton
ake of ven	Min N 📂 STOARMIN
	Three Site of Control
Role Consider	215/85ZR17
Figure 7 Tiple were near commenced its (1.8 0.8 0.8 media) repair at the time of inspection.	y BS, DUN (BRNOVA) GROPS (LZA) MICHOHTSU FROSLW Historo (M <mark>cKo</mark>) yr
Ballot Warren value	===== D ==============================
Duno Bent Poor Donsistent? . Yes of No	= 5a
GIA DE Seet Dans stent? Yes of No	_3a
	=== 287,118 == 3,1,118
Lum Burg 20 Rg 3 value Yes on No	
- 94 - 744 - 747 - 44 179 19	Obs. of Demages. For Please O.S. N.S. U.C. Rooftoo or NIS Rea
Jan die 개 호텔 Dare Person Contacted	The U.C. Chassis frame Body Structure affected que to to sign
1/2 Kh pass to Catherin , es	107 496
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
12/2/18 Send preti revised by me	erimen thronto
	(3)2/2018
·	()
RECEIVED 1 0 FEB 2	
IneThe RePussor Dear Dear Se	Days Of Recar 5
Preft, Record Final Record	Fesune, No of the \ \ Ture Fee \ 200
I THE THE THE FEBRUARY	1
- isb-typist Add Tes	20 - 20 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 4 -

20

10

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

	PRO CS MSG 180 1839 KVOS PE: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA		andler		oist
lmin (): Case handler to make sure all Informa	ation created	by the assi	gnment tea	m are ACCU
	Assign Form	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.	<u> </u>			
C	Customer Code				<u> </u>
N	Assign From				
C:	Assign Date	<u> </u>			
<u>C</u> :	Veh No (Inspected)				<u> </u>
<u> </u>	Veh No (Insured)				
<u> </u>	D.O.A	~			
Č	Policy No	~			
<u> </u>	Claim No	1			
	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
. <u>.</u>		~			
<u> </u>	Report Type				
<u>C</u>	Weekend Charges	/			
<u>N</u> C:	Survey held at/Repairer Excess				
urveyo) Assign	or (): Case handler to make sure th	 	ompleted a	ill required	information.
C.	Vehicle No	V	 		1
<u>C</u> :	Regn Month/Year		 		-
N	Vehicle Type				-
N	Make & Model	- V			+
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)			·	
N	Colour				
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			
C.	Chassis No	~			
	General Condition	<i>y</i>			
N N	Steering			 	
N	Brake				
N	Modification (Modi)	<u>~</u>			1
	Turo Ciza	~			
N	Tura Maka	V			
	Tyre Balance	~		 	
	Date of Inspection	~		<u> </u>	
C	Survey held	~] [
11	Des. of Damages	~			
		· · · · • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · 	······································		
C	em - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	~			
3) Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form	1/		1 [
N	ALL Parts condition	<u> </u>		1	+
C	Market Value for OD cases			┫ ├───	+
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)			┨┝──	-
C	Days of repair	- V		┥ ├───	-
C	Finalised Amount			┨ ┣╼━━	
Ć	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		<u> </u>	ــــا ل	
4) Syst	rem - (Views/Merimen) Resurvey photo Uploaded		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	

Check By: VERON ובן Section | רבו און בין בו Case Handler Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

/ISIG	INSURANCE (S	NGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180	D1839/Kvd3
	AFFLES QUAY 1 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 30-01-2018	
			Code: MSG	and extractive of
, ;			:- THIRD PARTY CL	
	Insured Veh.	YL 8194L	Veh. Inspected	SJW 9829C
	Policy No.	B29032016TMV	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	547923	Excess (\$)	0.00
- 1	Assign From	MERIMEN (JASMINE LOK)	Assign Date	30/01/2018
, Jane 1	and the second of the second o	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	3 1 <u>2</u> 6 3
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	-	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
in the	Add to the second of the secon	Descript	on of Damages ion	
	Sugare Ho	West to General	al Information	
	Accident Date	28/01/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERV	<u> </u>	
	Our vey neiu at	BLK 20 SIN MING ROAD #01-2		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

(_(3),52	Notified	KING Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adı Rut	Adj Submitted	Tins Authied	Status
Main	29 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 15:16		, tay additional to	1313 Actived	New Assignment
			Assign				Cancel Case

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	ILS		[Created by ins	urerl
Insured:	SUNRAY WOODCRAFT CO	ONSTRUCTION PTE LTD, Co. Rec	J. No.: NA	
Main Claimant:	LOH KEP ING, ID: S791	3056G	V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V	
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SJW9829C	Date of Loss:	28/01/2018 18:00	0 - :59
Claim Type:	TP / 547923	Policy/Cover Note No.:	B29032016TMV (Coverage: 14/10/	Third Party Only) 2017 - 13/10/20
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	YL8194L	Policy No. (Claimant):		
		Excess:		
Repairer:	T & B Motor Repairs Serv Ming - Tel:	rices Pte Ltd () Blk 160 Sin Ming D	Prive #08-03, Sin Ming Auto	City, 575722 Si
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Insurance (Singap Kwei - 6594 2550]	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 682	27 7888 [Handled by Jas	smine Lok Khen
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [I	mm.Advice due 31/01	/20181
Driver/Custodian (Insured):	TEO BOON HO (), NRIC: :	S0236066G, Tel: +6596629969		720101
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Third Party Pre-Repair Surv		The state of the s	
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEI	VED		No. au l	
There are no mail for this case	3		View All	Compose Case Ma
		View All 1	Search Tasks Create Ne	w Task Comple
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS			Create He	
Due Date Priority Type	pe Task Group Subjec	t Handler Assigned By	Completed On Crea	ated On Don

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

То:	4 Shenton \ #21-01 SG	Vay Centre 2	From:	51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25	
Attn:	Jasmine Lo	k Kheng Kwei	Date:	12 Feb 2018	in the second of
	erricological establishment	Prelim	inary Adv	ric <u>e</u>	and the second s
L.,		egjerge i krisinen e mga jenera ar i krisini. Er si si si		NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
Insure	ed Vehicle No	: YL8194L			
TP Ve	hicle No	: SJW9829C		Accident Date	: 28/01/2018
Make		: HONDA CIVIC		Assignment Date	: 30/01/2018
Date o	of Inspection	: 31/01/2018		Est. Duration of Repair	: 5.00 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :
Inspe	ction At	T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SER BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #0 SINGAPORE 575722	VICES PTE L 8-03, SIN MIN	TD NG AUTO ÇITY	· maina
			gang sing sing	engroup, order or standard or or or	end data in the state of the control
Point	of Impact / G	ieneral Description of Damage	S So rgers errors system	The Committee of the Co	e de la companya de l
The v	ehicle sustain	ed impact / damages n/s rear po	rtion and parts	s claimed are consistent	to the accident.
: , e ninaviami	kandrin a marraganina	mentioners in the state of the different figure ()	who are the second second	ment and the first the control of th	and the server of the first server of the
	NASAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	withing that mind make distinguishing in the decar			na a managan kanggaran sa kanggar
	eller. Statemen	transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer transfer to the first transfer	ger ere i till till till til	and 🕌 and extension of the annual contract of	
		igning the state of the state o	Control Control (Control (Cont	a alaman malifi	n p sum)
; -:: .::::	namaran (ja kiri ti katabasan	Check Items (Estimated)	arra meroka je sustija i 1990.	n. It franskri tter i de na themat myde 1964	e na su unada ma un un sustantido.
	on and an arrangement of the Ma	Total	, page so can trebia.	\$\$: 0.00 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	- magici il seminatori di sii
	al liller of the parameter to the	gym i trong i trong i samuratani.	and a contract of	e _{n ligh} a limina in a liming and a liming a	production amount of the second
	***************************************	Lump Sum Repair		3\$	er dag ver 2000 gjenne statistisk til statistisk for ett i statistisk for ett i statistisk for ett i statistis
	Park Anglandani	жардында байда этий тайын айын айын айын айы	aga	Augustus and the first state of the second	area a la participa de la companya d
- PAGE V		Total Loss Consideration	de record e en un derreta en	. Les amonaires caracteristics of	Company and the second second
ļ.,		man in the second of the secon	and a disp	guesa a casa g t	
: <u>\$</u> :12:211111111	enterpresentation of the section	aliana manda arekentan arekentan arekentan barran barran barran barran barran barran barran barran barran barr	mare present to a situation of their	noir Bormon residenta est de taxe	processor come and attended to the con-
auko a 1991	nemananan in in in Marki	Pre-Accident Value	oral appropriate formation and w	mar because of the contract of	e de la companya de
		COE / PARF Rebate	granden en de la gra	o rli Branco n o de la compa	war en
		Salvage Value	and the rest to a confident	ermentjanski muneer amat i vilik i i 1900 sår i eks	and the second of the second of the second
		Margin for Repair	j.j. Dienas Lamenton (Lamenton)	S\$	in continuity in eventually in the control
, 1213148613824		aprilar i reamana an mannana anna 40 til 10 til		program is a maked maken in the contract of the contract of	e gangan samatan dan sam
Rema	arks	eng.	e e	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Limbor Control
1		mane action (1) is a region early of properties of the	. I sengula da mengeba	ough professional or an arrangement of the financial or a	error promountation of Com-
(4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 This Jasmine Lok Kheng Kwei Preliminary Advice Sured Vehicle No : Y1.8194L Vehicle No : SJW9829C Accident Date : 28/01/2018 Assignment Date : 30/01/2018 Bet HONDA CIVIC Assignment Date : 30/01/2018 ate of Inspection : 31/01/2018 Spection At : T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD BLK 160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03, SIN MING AUTO CITY SINGAPORE 575722 bint of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. Repairer's Estimate (Gross) : S\$				
	The vehic	e is economical/not economical			
<u> </u>	;; ;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	was a san a san a mananananan and a san bi was a			in engane en en en alaban para en en de ente
// v	According to the continue of t	era til etta etti ili terimina ilimaatiin oo tii oo tii etti oo tii etti oo tii etti	, Lorenza e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	en Senda propriettati una a las estas para la	er un egen voll i vor mendele de la model de med al de
\ ^	The above	e survey was conducted on a 'wit	hout prejudice	e' basis.	
la i	#	•			

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJW9829C (547923) [YL8194L] TP

LOH KEP ING

Jan 28 2018 6:00PM [SUNRAY WOODCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD]

T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd

Resend

View Recipients

Print Message

Delete Message

Forward

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 01/02/2018 15:54 PM.

Subject

MSIG_JLKK

TP SURVEY SJW 9829C

Dear Jasmine,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJW 9829C on 31/1/2018.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

MSI118014040 / STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 29/01/2018 14:59 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yong

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	29/01/2018 14:59	
Date Of Accident	28/01/2018 17:50	
Exact Location Of Accident	OUTSIDE SEE THIAN FOH COMBINED TEMPLE	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW9829C	
Insured/Policyholder		

Name Of Registered Owner LOH KEP ING
NRIC No S7913056G
Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97998355
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97998355

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA Model CIVIC

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

y NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5080113716-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LOH KEP ING

 NRIC No
 \$7913056G

 Date Of Birth
 05/05/1979

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 07/08/1998

Driving Experience 19 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97998355

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97998355

Address

BLK 473 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3

#13-181

Postcode

680473

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME: : NA

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

YL8194L

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 9/01/18

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

10

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

	Skettii Flaii #2 Fg.	•	
A · SJW983 B: YL8194	L (SEE THIAN F	
	TITU B		
A STANDAR STANDAR STANDAR STANDAR		THE WHITE	AND THE REAL PROPERTY.
BUENT BATIS	K ST 23		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACC	DIDENT		
		1 was at along &	ankist Latok Pt 28
On 28th January 2018 at	anoma (7 source	sate of See of	San Feb
The right was stant	my my fred of	SE 1 9829 C	lares a char
combined temple, may	Car pinne num	- des long de	- A3 h3
\$/L81941 reversed a	nd not my car	The total and	1300 1000
sponse were in the No one is injured.	long, My girl	when and pres	Merce (V) Mary
No one is injusted.	V		
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true	ue in every respect.		
			<u> </u>
Date & Time: 28/01/18 (If d	er's Signature river is not the policyholder) e & Time:	Reporting Centre Name: NBK/FIN No.:	Personnel's Signature
Gust et] (ketchidenfictio_V2			

T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

Page 1 / 2

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LOH KEP ING

BLK 473 CHOA KANG AVENUE 3 #13-181

SINGAPORE 680473

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Not bothank Vehicle Num.

Using 8 260ch Chassis/Eng#:
Accident Date: 28/01/2018
Claim No.:
Reference:
Policy No.: 5080113716-01

Sday, Unit Price

Quantity Particular Amount S\$

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	1 1 SET 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 8 1	LIST ITEMS: REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT REAR FENDER REAR LAMP L/H REAR BUMPER REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH REAR BUMPER CLIPS REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP REAR LAMP PANEL LH List Total S\$: 20.00% Discount S\$:	Bvc/ (5.50 5.50	May 42.02 May 33.55 May 33.55 May 275.33 May 18.59 May 18.59 May 185.90 May 185.90 May 199.23 May 1)
	1	LABOUR : 1. REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	250.00	250.00	1201
	1	2. REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 2. REMOVE & REFIX REAR FUEL TANK	250.00 380.00	250.00 380.00	600
	1	3. REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	150.00		
	•	4. REMOVE & REFIX REAR WHEEL HOUSE GARNISH SPEAKER	730.00	150.00	301
	1	BOARD COVER, REAR PASSENGER SEAT & CARPET	450.00	450.00	1001
		5. CHECK & REPAIR WIRING	,00,00		•
	1	6. SPRAY PAINT ANTI-RUST COATING	180.00	180.00	301
	1	7. SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	1,050.00	1,050.00	6001
	1	8. REMOVE & REFIT REAR BUMPER SPOILER 9. LABOUR CHARGE FOR REPAIRING, ADJUSTING, KNOCKING,	250.00	250.00	801

CONTINUE / ...

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- · No iflegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Page 2 / 2

T. & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

160 SIN MING DRIVE #08-03 SIN MING AUTOCITY SINGAPORE 575722

Tel No.: 6458 0296 / 6454 8007 Fax No.: 6554 2640

E-Mail: tbmotor@hotmail.sg Buss. Reg. No.: 199001597D

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LOH KEP ING

BLK 473 CHOA KANG AVENUE 3 #13-181

SINGAPORE 680473

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Estimate: ES003291

Date: 29/01/2018

Vehicle Num. : SJW9829C Make/Model : HONDA CIVIC

Chassis/Eng#:

Accident Date : 28/01/2018

Claim No. : Reference :

Policy No.: 5080113716-01

S/N Quantity Particular Unit Price Amount S\$

1 WELDING THE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN THE ABOVE 1,200.00 1,200.00 Cool
Labour Total S\$:

3,910.00

SingDollars: Six Thousand Eighty & Cents Seventy-Seven Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

6,080.77

=======

for T & B MOTOR REPAIRS SERVICES PTE LTD

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type Task Group

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

TAIM 20R	FOLDER TRACK	CING				- · · · ·	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	29 Jan 2018		30 Jan 2018 15:16 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,600.00 Edit Estimates	S\$2,600.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
†	Main	Refere	nce	Claim Details		Pocuments	Show All
CLAIM SU	JBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by in	surer]
Insured:		SUNRAY WO	ODCRAFT CONST	RUCTION PTE LTE), Co. Reg. No.: I	NA	
Main Claim	ant:	LOH KEP INC	s, ID: S7913056	SG			
Vehicle Reg	j. No.:	SJW98290	;	Date of Loss	:	28/01/2018 18:00 - :59	
Claim Type	:	TP / 54792	TP / 547923 Policy/Cover Note No.:		B29032016TMV (Third Party Only) Coverage: 14/10/2017 - 13/10/2018		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		YL8194L	YL8194L		Policy No. (Claimant):		
				Excess:			
Repairer:		T & B Motor Ming - Tel:	Repairs Services	Pte Ltd () Blk 160	Sin Ming Drive #0	98-03, Sin Ming Au	to City, 575722 Sin
Handling Ir	nsurer:	MSIG Insura Kwei - 6594		Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - To	el: +65 6827 7888	[Handled by Ja	smine Lok Kheng
Adjuster:	***************************************	LKK Auto Co due 01/03/2		1 (HQ) - Tel: 6256-:	3561 [Handled I	by KENNETH KON	G] [Final Rpt
Driver/Cust	todian (Insured):	TEO BOON HO) (), NRIC: S023	6066G, Tel: +659	6629969		
Adj Asg. Re	emarks:	Third Party Pr	e-Repair Survey				
ASSOCIA ⁻	TED MAIL RECE	:IVED		1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1		View All	Compose Case Mai
There are r	no mail for this ca	se.					
ALL ASS	CIATED TASKS	5			View All Searce	h Tasks Create N	lew Task Complet

Subject Handler

Assigned By

Created On

Completed On

Done?

Claim Documents

*SJW9829C (547923) [YL8194L] TP **LOH KEP ING** Jan 28 2018 6:00PM [SUNRAY WOODCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD] T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd

Upl	oad Documents Upl	oad Photos Compose New Letter	V	lew View in Br	owser ▼
Ass	essment Reports		1 pe	rpage ▼	2
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 10:47	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: YL8194L, Claimant: SUNRAY WOODCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/02/18 13:57	Adjuster Immediate Advice	O	Load HTM	Ĺ
Pho	tos/Images		3 pe	r page ▼	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	<u> </u>	Thumbnail	Print
1	01/02/18 10:32	General View	Ð	Load JPG	2
2	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
4	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	01/02/18 10:32	General View	Ð	Load JPG	2
7	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	01/02/18 10:32	General View	Ð	Load JPG	Ø
9	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	4
11	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
13	01/02/18 10:32	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	12/02/18 14:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	12/02/18 14:08	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	€
Doc	umentation		1 pe	rpage ▼	•
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/18 10:43	TP PRI & ACCDT REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	30/01/18 10:47	E-FILE REPORT (SJW9829C) From:SC - Reg. No: YL8194L, Claimant: SUNRAY WOODCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	"	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18001839/KVD3E2

Date:

14/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29032016TMV

Claimant Vehicle

SJW9829C

Insured Vehicle No:

YL8194L

No: Date of Loss:

28/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

547923

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJW9829C

Make & Model:

HONDA CIVIC, 1.6 L (A)

Engine No:

R16A14002887

Reg. Date:

05/05/2010 (Man. Year: 2008)

Chassis No:

JHMFD46209S200719

Colour:

Metallic Black

Odometer:

120863 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

1595 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/45Z R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/45Z R17

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,170.77	1,661.35	509.42	23.47
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,910.00	1,640.00	2,270.00	58.06
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,080.77	3,301.35	2,779.42	45.71
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,600.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	6,080.77	2,600.00	3,480.77	57.24
					

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/01/2018

T & B Motor Repairs Services Pte Ltd

Date Inspected:

31/01/2018 Inspected At:

Blk 160 Sin Ming Drive #08-03, Sin Ming Auto City

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster:

KENNETH KONG

Manager:

VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Feb 2018)

Parts: Labour:

HONDA CIVIC 1.6 L (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW9829C)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the Validity:

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	-	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	42.02 FL	*42.02 FL
2	1		*SET REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	33.55 FL	*33.55 FL
3	1		*REAR FENDER	Bent	853,93 FL	*853.93 FL
4	1		*REAR LAMP L/H	Cracked	275.33 FL	*275.33 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Buckled / Cracked	787.27 FL	*787.27 FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Distorted	18.59 FL	*18.59 FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	18.59 FL	*-FL
8	12		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	66.00 FL	*66.00 FL
9	1		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD LH	Serviceable	185.00 FL	*- FL
10	8		*REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Not Necessary	44.00 FL	*- FL
11	1		*REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	109.23 FL	*- FL
12	1		*REAR LAMP PANEL LH	Repair	279.95 FL	*- FL
F=Fra	ınchise	part. L=ListIte	mDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,713.46	2,076.69
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	542.69	415.34

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

2,170.77

Total Parts (S\$)

1,661.35

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	250.00	120.00
2	REMOVE & REFIX REAR FUEL TANK	New	380.00	60.00
3	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
4	REMOVE & REFIX REAR WHEEL HOUSE GARNISH SPEAKER BOARD COVER, REAR PASSENGER SEAT & CARPET	New	450.00	100.00
5	CHECK & REPAIR WIRING (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
6	SPRAY PAINT ANTI-RUST COATING	New	180.00	30.00
7	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED PORTIONS	New	1,050.00	600.00
8	REMOVE & REFIT REAR BUMPER SPOILER	New	250.00	80.08
9	LABOUR CHARGE FOR REPAIRING, ADJUSTING, KNOCKING, WELDING THE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN THE ABOVE	New	1,200.00	600.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,910.00	1,640.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. < END OF ESTIMATES >